Feb-May 2008
Austin
Prayer Event
Dates
Date Event Description/Location Time Website/Contact Info
Wed Feb 6 John 17 Gathering  Victory Christian Center 7 PM www.VCCAustin.org
Feb 6-Mar 16 Seek God for the City:  40 day worldwide prayer
effort.  Prayer Guide (written in Austin!) has daily
scriptures, prayer & focus countries & groups.
Not
applicable
www.Waymakers.org to
order guides for Feb 6-Mar16
and GDOP guides May 1-11
Feb 6 -May 11 Luke 4:18 Ministries sets up a calendar to cover
Austin 24/7 with prayer.  (As of Feb 6, we still need
coverage on some dates; esp. Mar & April)
One 24 hour
time slot
Linda 261-3091 Sign your
prayer grp/church up for a 24
hour time slot
Fri Feb 15
Mar 21
Apr 18
May 16
(ea 3rd Fri)
Sacred Trust Meeting; Austin Brethren Church,
1706 Peyton Gin Road (1/2 block n. of 183) Open
meeting (sometimes w/ a noted speaker) to
intercede for Austin and hear what the Lord is
doing in our area and worldwide.
10 AM –
12:30 PM
Barbara Bucklin
Linda Chandler
Sat Feb 16 Prayer Walk near 78723 zip area; meet  9 AM @
El Shaddai, 7650 Ed Bluestein Blvd. to get maps
Starts at 9
AM-noon
El Shaddai
(Claudia 698-8364)
Fri Feb 22
Mar 28
Apr 25
May 23
(ea 4th Fri)
Prayer for Prayer; open meeting;Intercessors meet
at a different area church each month to hear from
the prayer ministry leader and pray for the prayer
requests of that leader for that ministry to develop
and grow.
11 AM-12:30 Contact Dania Heffington to
join monthly mailing list for
meeting location or submit
your church for their visit
Sat Feb 23 Luke 4:18 Ministries class on Freedom–Sozo–
Prayers  (sozo=Salvation, Healing & Deliverance)
Skyview Baptist Church, 211 W. Koenig Lane
9AM-4PM $15 covers materials and
lunch; RSVP to Linda Lewis
Sun Feb 24 Rally Call National Intercession Gathering inside
Texas Capitol Auditorium in TX State Capitol
3 PM www.rallycall.net   Bob Long
& Int’l Leadership Embassy
Thurs Mar 6 UT PRAYz!  At Hill Country Bible Church UT,
405 W. 22nd St. (1 block w. of Guadalupe, at  San Antonio)
10 AM - noon Janie Fountain 633-2696,
Tues April 22 3rd Annual Prayer Summit: Prayer onsite and
teams leave to pray offsite over all 7 city gates
(business/ gov’t/ educ./ media/ arts/ family/ church)
Austin Baptist Assoc. (1016 E. 38 ½ St, 1 bl. W of I35)
10 AM-8 PM
Come & go
as you please
Details on CALENDAR at
www.AustinCBN.org  Email to
pray offsite even if you can’t
attend: info@AustinCBN.org
Wed April 30 Texas State Prayer Breakfast, Austin Doubletree
Hotel, I35 & Hwy 290 W, Speaker Florence Littauer
7 AM? time
not set yet
Register/details at
Thurs May 1 National Day of Prayer; many area events,
For UT Bible Marathon, contact Janie Fountain (see Mar 6.)
Throughout
the day
Register/details at
Sat May 10
Sun May 11
Global Day of Prayer Austin Bilingual Celebration
(GDOP is actually Pentecost Sunday, Mother’s
Day)  Prayer guides echo Acts 1 ten days’ prayer
Time & venue
not set yet
For details: www.gdop.org
OR  www.gdopaustin.COM
Prayer guides www.waymakers.org
Sign up for CBN newsletter to receive emails about area Citywide Christian events: www.AustinCBN.org EMAIL LIST
Visit calendar at www.AboveGroundsAustin.com for some of those same events and some other Christian events.
Visit www.AustinTransformation.com for more information about praying for the 7 gates to the city.